
 

   

Space Company Name Website 

A-1  Body Aid  www.bodyaid.com.au 

A-2  Beard Season www.beardseason.com.au 

A-4  Sydney Fire Bricks www.sydneyfirebricks.com.au 

A-5  Beyond Blue  www.beyondblue.org 

A-6  My Spa www.myspasydney.com.au 

A-9  Crowleys hot Sauce www.crowleyshotsauce.com.au 

A-10  The Makers Shed www.themakersshed.com.au 

A-11  Shannon's Insurance www.shannons.com.au 

A-12  Wolf Eyes Torches www.wolfeyes.com.au 

A-13  Chris Dowley Tattoos www.facebook.com/chrisdowleytattoos 

B-1-A  BBQ Smokers www.bbqsmokers.com.au 

B-1-B  Escape electronics www.escapeelectronics.com.au 

B-2   Penrith Marine www.penrithmarine.com.au 

B-3  VR Corner www.vrcorner.com.au 

B-5 Crisos www.crisos.com.au 

B-6-A  International Paintball www.ipgau.com.au 

B-6-B  Comic Duo www.comicduo.com.au 

B-7  Sir BBQ www.sirbbq.com.au 

B-8  Classic Sports Wear www.classicsports.com.au 

B-9-A  Affordable Apps www.affordableapps.com.au 

B-9-B  Sydney ATV's And Dirt Bikes www.sydneyatvsanddirtbikes.com 

B-10  Bankstown Helicopters www.australianhelicopterpilotschool.com.au 

B-12-A  Chilli Bomb www.chillibom.com.au 
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B-12-B  Hemochromatosis www.ha.org.au 

B-12-C  Mifsud Design Studio  
B-13-A Mates 4 Mates www.mates4mates.org 

B-13-B  Coffee Galleria www.adorecoffee.com.au 

B-13-C  Guardians Vault www.guardiansvaultaustralia.com 

B-13-D  Engage & Grow  
B-15   VEK Tools www.vektools.com.au 

B-16-A  Hero Hoists  www.herohoists.com.au 

B-16-B  Custom Neon www.customneon.com.au 

B-16-C  Campersat www.campersat.com.au 

C-1  Caravan Haven - Jayco www.jaycosydney.com.au 

C-3  HDM- Page Engineering www.hdmstsyems.com.au 

C-4  Amusement Machine Distributors  www.amdcoinop.com 

C-5  Pride Mobility www.pridemobility.com.au 

C-6  Cancer Council  www.cancercouncil.com.au 

C-7  Men's Shed Association www.mensshed.org  

C-8 GOTCHA 4 LIFE Triple M Grill Team 

C-9-A  Scooter Central www.scootercentral.com.au 

C-9-B  Whipps Designs www.whippsdesigns.com.au 

C-10  Furious and Fun www.furiousnfun.com.au 

C-11  Slimming Studio www.facebook.com/slimmingstudio  

C-12  BBQ Aroma www.bbqaroma.com.au 

C-13  Kincrome | Mitre 10 www.mitre10.com.au 

C-14  Beta Tools www.aussiesportsbikegear.com.au 

C-15 Biltong www.biltong.com.au 

C-16  Solar Man Australia www.solarmanaustralia.com.au 

D-1 & S-3  Fox Mowing + Gardening www.foxmowing.com.au 
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D-2  DJB Surfboards www.djbsurfboards.com.au 

D-3  Pick My Lock www.pickmylock.com.au 

D-4  Feel Good Massage Chairs www.feelgoodmassagechairs.com.au 

D-6-A  Auspresso www.auspresso.com.au 

D-6-B  Craft Master www.craftmasterepoxyfloors.com.au 

D-7  Outdoor Warehouse www.outdoorswarehouse.com.au 

D-8  Wine Selectors www.wineselectors.com.au 

D-9   ASV European Auto Spares (ASVP) www.asv.com.au 

D-10  Sydney HIFI www.sydneyhifimonavale.com.au 

D-11  Revolve Records www.revolverecords.com.au  

D-12  Faber Tools www.fabertoolboxes.com.au 

D-13  Ultra Fine Car Care www.ultrafinecarcare.com.au 

D-14-A  Digital Cinema www.digitalcinema.com.au 

D-14-B  Man Shake www.manshake.com.au 

D-15-A  Foxtel www.foxtel.com.au 

D-15-B  Mats R Us www.matsrus.com.au 

D-16  Designer Billiards www.designerbilliards.com.au 

E-1-A  Excalibur Tools www.exacliburtools.com 

E-1-B  H&S Metalcraft www.handsmetalcraft.com.au 

E-2  Country Brewer www.countrybrewer.com.au 

E-3  Aus Electronics Direct www.auselectronicsdirect.com.au 

E-4  Shed Alliance Sydney West www.shedalliancesydneywest.com.au 

E-5  Little Big Riggs www.facebook.com/littlebigrigssydney 

E-6-A  Aussie Drum Furniture www.aussiedrumfurniture.com.au 

E-6-B  Blue Dog Posters www.bluedogposters.com.au 

E-6-C  Angry Beard Smokers www.facebook.com/angrybeardsmokers 

E-7  Arcooda- Highway Entertainment www.arcooda.com 
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E-8  On Two Wheels www.ontwowheels.com.au 

F-1  Tools in a Box www.toolsinabox.com.au 

F-2  Belfield Music www.belfieldmusic.com.au 

F-3 Trico Products www.tricoproducts.com.au 

F-4  JC Kart www.jckart.com.au 

F-6-A  The Stray Whisker www.thestraywhisker.com.au 

F-6-B  Tin Signs www.tinsigns.com.au 

F-7  All Safe Lifting Equipment www.allsafelifting.com.au 

F-8  Doyles in Car www.doylesincar.com.au 

F-9  Outdoor Complete www.outdoorgaragesandsheds.com.au 

G-1-A  Archer Combat Sport www.archercombatsports.com.au  

G-1-B  Drive a Race Car www.drivearacecar.com.au  

G-2  Naderco Signs www.naderco.com.au 

G-4  Above and Beyond Finance Services www.aboveandbeyondfs.com.au 

G-5  GJP Legal www.gjplegal.com.au 

G-6  MX Experience Motocross Hire https://www.facebook.com/THEMXEXPERIENCE/  

G-8 Honda www.honda.com.au  

G-9  Fraser Motorcycles www.frasermotorcycles.com.au 

G-12  Grays Online www.graysonline.com 

H-1  Van Racking www.vanracking.com.au 

H-2  Popcultcha www.popcultcha.com 

H-4  Eastern Creek Karting www.easterncreekkarts.com.au 

H-5  Recumbent Trikes www.recumbent.net.au 

H-6  International Paintball www.ipgau.com.au 

H-7  Classic Escapes www.classicescapes.com.au 

H-8  Australis Canoes www.canoes.com.au 

H-9  Chelsea Truck Company www.chelseatruckcompany.com.au 
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H-12, H-13, H-14   Mitre 10 | Mayo Hardware, SP tools, Stanley Black and Decker www.mitre10.com.au 

S-1  Fork and Truck Training www.forkandtrucktraining.com.au 

S-2  Master Billiards www.masterbilliards.com.au 

S-4  Tackle Busters www.tacklebusters.com.au 

S-5  Tackle Busters www.tacklebusters.com.au 

S-6  Bombshell Entertainment www.bombshells.com.au 

S-7  Ultimate Car Rentals www.ultimatecarrentals.com.au 

S-8 (Car Space)   GT Works www.gtworks.com.au 
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